10

dhall

12

153

14

18

1lé

1.7

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

&

28

Clerk of the Superior Court
*** Electronically Filed ***

(S
. &

(eSS e

lerk of ¢ ard Specialist
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors : 7

3 - Je St 10th Floor
Phoenix, Arizona
E t d

T. Hays, Deputy
11/15/2020 5:45:06 PM
Filing ID 12221699
SUPERIOR COURT OF THE
STATE OF ARIZONA FOR THE
COUNTY OF MARICOPA
LAURIE AGUILERA, )
)
Petitioner/Plaintiff, % Case No. CV2020-014562
and %
) DECLA N OF E
JACK SELLERS, ! CLARATION OF SERVIC
)
Respondent/Defendant. ;
)
)
)
SERVED ON: DORENE STRETAR, CLERK OF THE BOARD SPECIALIST
ADDRESS: 301 W. JEFFERSON ST.. 10™ FLOOR., PHOENIX, AZ 85003

THE UNDERSIGNED CERTIFIES UNDER PENALTY: THAT I YESENIA FELICIANO BEING FULLY
QUALIFIED THROUGH THE ARIZONA CODE OF JUDICIAL ADMINISTRATION UNDER ARCP 4(d),
4(c), AND 45(d); ARFLP 40(C), TO SERVE PROCESS IN THIS ACTION WITHIN THE STATE IN
WHICH IT WAS SERVED, HAVING BEEN SO APPOINTED BY THE COURT.

DOCUMENT(S) SERVED
1. SUMMONS;
2. VERIFIED COMPLAINT;
3. ARBITRATION CERTIFICATE;
4. APPLICATION FOR ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE;
5. CIVIL COVER SHEET;
6. ORDER TO APPEAR RE: RETURN HEARING.

THE CLIENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL AGREED UPON COSTS AND FEES RELATED TO THE
ABOVE SERVICE OF PROCESS, AS AUTHORIZED BY A.R.S. §12-3301(C).

SERVED ON:11/13/2020

TIME-:4:OSQm

RUSH FEE: $_30.00 ﬂ ? Marlcop'l County

Dore

mail Stretar@maricopa.zoy
Y senla ellclano
d Process Server o
0. 8773

Mar1copa County, Lic. No.




