Clerk of the Superior Court *** Electronically Filed ***

		*** Electronically Filed *** T. Hays, Deputy 11/15/2020 5:45:06 PM Filing ID 12221699
1	SUPERIOR COURT OF THE	
2	STATE OF ARIZONA FOR THE COUNTY OF MARICOPA	
3		
4	LAURIE AGUILERA,)
5	Petitioner/Plaintiff,	Case No. CV2020-014562
6	and	ý))
7	JACK SELLERS,	DECLARATION OF SERVICE
8	Respondent/Defendant.)
9)
10)
11		
12	SERVED ON: DORENE STRETAR, CLERK OF THE BOARD SPECIALIST	
13	ADDRESS: 301 W. JEFFERSON ST., 10 TH FLOOR, PHOENIX, AZ 85003	
14		
15	THE UNDERSIGNED CERTIFIES UNDER PENALTY: THAT I YESENIA FELICIANO BEING FULLY QUALIFIED THROUGH THE ARIZONA CODE OF JUDICIAL ADMINISTRATION UNDER ARCP 4(d),	
16	4(e), AND 45(d); ARFLP 40(C), TO SERVE PROCESS IN THIS ACTION WITHIN THE STATE IN WHICH IT WAS SERVED, HAVING BEEN SO APPOINTED BY THE COURT.	
17	DOCUMENT(S) SERVED	
18	1. <u>SUMMONS;</u>	
19	2. <u>VERIFIED COMPLAINT;</u> 3. ARBITRATION CERTIFICATE;	
20	4. APPLICATION FOR ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE;	
21	 <u>CIVIL COVER SHEET;</u> <u>ORDER TO APPEAR RE: RETURN HEARING.</u> 	
22 23	THE CLIENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL AGREED UPON COSTS AND FEES RELATED TO THE ABOVE SERVICE OF PROCESS, AS AUTHORIZED BY A.R.S. §12-3301(C).	
24	SERVED ON: <u>11/13/2020</u>	
25	TIME: <u>4:05pm</u>	
26	RUSH FEE: \$_30.00	Maricopa County
27	App ()	Clerk of the Board Specialist
28	Clerk of the Board of Supervisors 301 W. Jefferson St. 10th Floor Phoenix, Arizona 85003	
	Email: Dorene.Stretar@maricopa.gov Office: 602-506-3379 Fax: 602-506-6402	
	Certified Process Server Maricopa County, Lic. No. 8773	

.